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PMFermiCOLPEm Resource

From: Hale, Jerry
Sent: Wednesday, June 06, 2012 8:44 AM
To: FermiCOL Resource
Subject: FW: Fermi 3 Mtg 3/29/2012 Request for Call In Numbers and Supportive Documents

 
 

From: mkeeganj@comcast.net [mailto:mkeeganj@comcast.net]  
Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2012 7:45 PM 
To: Hale, Jerry; Parvizi, Fariba 
Cc: Kay Cumbow; Terry Lodge; mkeeganj 
Subject: Fermi 3 Mtg 3/29/2012 Request for Call In Numbers and Supportive Documents 
 
Dear Mr. Jerry Hale, 
  
Could you please provide the call in numbers for the March 29, 2012 meeting. 
Please provide the supportive documents for this meeting. 
  
Thank you 
  
Michael J. Keegan 
Don't Waste Michigan 
Fermi 3 Intervenor 
mkeeganj@comcast.net 
  
03/29/12 
01:00PM 
- 
03:00PM 
 
  
  
  

Meeting notice and agenda 
Discuss resolution of open items and outstanding request for additional 
information responses to support the [more...]  
Participation: Category 1 

Teleconference 

NRC 
Conference Call
11555 Rockville 
Pike 
Rockville MD 

Jerry Hale 
(301)415-
8148  

  
 
 
   

 

From: "Fariba Parvizi" <Fariba.Parvizi@nrc.gov> 
To: "Tom Bilik" <Tom.Bilik@nrc.gov>, "Kay Cumbow" <kcumbow@greatlakes.net>, "LaShawn G. Green" 
<greenl@dteenergy.com>, "M. Keegan" <mkeeganj@comcast.net>, "Maria Webb" 
<maria.webb@pillsburylaw.com>, "Michael Brandon" <brandonm@dteenergy.com>, "Patricia Camplbell" 
<patriciaL.campbell@ge.com>, "Peter W. Smith" <smithpw@dteenergy.com>, "Walter Schumitsch" 
<walter.schumitsch@ge.com> 
Cc: "Jerry Hale" <Jerry.Hale@nrc.gov>, "Ronaldo Jenkins" <Ronaldo.Jenkins@nrc.gov>, "Sharon Green" 
<Sharon.Green@nrc.gov>, "Fariba Parvizi" <Fariba.Parvizi@nrc.gov>, "RidsNroDnrlLb3 Resource" 
<RidsNroDnrlLb3.Resource@nrc.gov>, "RidsNroDnrl Resource" <RidsNroDnrl.Resource@nrc.gov>, 
"RidsOpaMail Resource" <RidsOpaMail.Resource@nrc.gov>, "RidsOgcMailCenter Resource" 
<RidsOgcMailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>, "RidsAcrsAcnw_MailCTR Resource" 
<RidsAcrsAcnw_MailCTR.Resource@nrc.gov> 
Sent: Wednesday, March 28, 2012 8:36:55 AM 
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Subject: FORTHCOMING MEETING TO DISCUSS OPEN ITEMS AND OUTSTANDING REQUESTS FOR 
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION RESPONSES RELATING TO THE DETROIT EDISON COMBINED LICENSE 
APPLICATION FOR FERMI UNIT 3 

MEMORANDUM TO:  Ronaldo Jenkins, Chief 
  
DATE:                           March 22, 2012 
  
FROM:                         Jerry Hale, Senior Project Manager 
  
SUBJECT:                   FORTHCOMING MEETING TO DISCUSS OPEN ITEMS AND OUTSTANDING 

REQUESTS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION RESPONSES RELATING TO THE 
DETROIT EDISON COMBINED LICENSE APPLICATION FOR FERMI UNIT 3 

  
  
COPY OF OFFICIAL NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION RECORD PROVIDED ELECTRONICALLY 
AT THE FOLLOWING LINK: 
http://adamswebsearch2.nrc.gov/idmws/ViewDocByAccession.asp?AccessionNumber=ML120810240 
  
http://adamswebsearch2.nrc.gov/idmws/ViewDocByAccession.asp?AccessionNumber=ML120810257 
  
This link is available as of March 26, 2012. 
  
ADAMS Accession No.:  ML120810240 and ML120810257 
  
  
Regards, 
  
Fariba Parvizi 
Contract Branch Administrative Assist. 
Licensing Branch 3 
Division of New Reactor Licensing 
Phone: (301) 415-7164 
Fax: 301-415-6440 
Fariba.Parvizi@nrc.gov 
MS-T6 D36 
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